

ü  
C.A.No. 859 OF 2004  
ITEM No.39

Court No. 9

SECTION IVA  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No.859/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 05/12/2002 in WA 6122/02  
of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

SAHAKARA EDUCATION SOCIETY

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR., BDA & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date : 27/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)Mr. Bhasava Prabhu S. Patil,Adv.  
Mr. A.S. Bhasme,Adv.

Mr. Shivaprabhu S. Hiremath,Adv.  
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Altaf Ahmad, ASG  
Mr. S.K. Kulkarni,Adv.  
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar,Adv.  
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni,Adv.  
Mr. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Khwairakpam Nobin Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The application for interim relief is rejected.

(A.S. BISHT)(PROMILA NAGPAL)  
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER